

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ASYLUM 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$628.40
2025-03-06	Grant to Benjamin	txn_XGHm8Ko	-\$24.70	\$603.70
2025-03-31	Grant to Siddhant Kameswar	txn_gnHJE6A	-\$20.00	\$583.70
2025-03-31	Grant to Urjith Mishra	txn_NQHZgV9	-\$30.00	\$553.70
2025-03-31	Grant to A Anirudh	txn_QmH9ZnX	-\$10.00	\$543.70
2025-03-31	Grant to alecsis	txn_XGH4EYV	-\$30.00	\$513.70
2025-03-31	Grant to Ayan	txn_V0HgOb4	-\$25.00	\$488.70
2025-03-31	Grant to Chengyin Yao	txn_mAHZae5	-\$30.00	\$458.70
2025-03-31	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Urjith Mishra	txn_78HyBdO	\$0.93	\$459.63
	WITHDRAWN: \$169.70. DEPOSITED: \$0.93.			\$459.63

Asylum is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Asylum's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.